
#1 Mixed, 400 FREE
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Jonathan Cui 10 PCAWN NT
2 Alyssa Bai 10 PCAWN NT

 
#2 Mixed, 400 Medley
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Bianca Billones 12 TWAWN NT

 
#3 Mixed, 50 FREE
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Jack McPhail 12 TWAWN 32.74
2 Frederick Mills 11 PCAWN 32.78
3 Rebecca Yu 9 PCAWN 33.87
4 Charlotte Harrison 11 PCAWN 35.66
5 Jiya Lokuge 9 PCAWN 38.11
6 Oscar Hodge 9 PCAWN 38.53
7 Max Jones 18 PCAWN 40.21
8 Piper Lang 11 PCAWN 42.05
9 Claudia Barnes 10 TWAWN 42.72
10 Jackson Crawford 9 PCAWN 43.35
11 Finn O'Donnell 9 PCAWN 43.47
12 Trinaya Bharath 11 PCAWN 44.27
13 Katie Bunton 8 TWAWN 48.12
14 Abigail Parker 11 PCAWN 49.31
15 Harriet Lester 9 TWAWN 50.99
16 Ella Connor 11 TWAWN 51.28
17 Deryn Watkins 9 OTTWN 51.47
18 Phoebe Lang 8 PCAWN 55.79
19 Michael Winton 7 PCAWN 1:03.96
20 Alistair Bai 8 PCAWN NT
21 Elizabeth Yang 8 PCAWN NT
22 Chao Wang 8 PCAWN NT
23 Hadassah Humphries 12 TWAWN NT

 
#4 Mixed, 100 FREE
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Victor Yu 11 PCAWN 1:13.83
2 Lewis Parker 12 PCAWN 1:13.90
3 Holly Sorenson 11 PCAWN 1:15.12
4 Luca Lavigne 12 TWAWN 1:18.70
5 Lauren Crawford 11 PCAWN 1:23.56

 

6 Harry Edwards 12 TWAWN 1:25.94
7 Sophie Dowman 12 TWAWN 1:26.02
8 Jasper Hu 7 PCAWN 1:27.69
9 Lucy Bunton 11 TWAWN 1:29.37
10 Sofia Kennedy-Moffat 11 TWAWN 1:33.19
11 Max Jones 18 PCAWN 1:33.78
12 Clare Geursen 11 TWAWN 1:33.87
13 Maddy St Just 11 PCAWN 1:38.13
14 Lawrence Wang 7 PCAWN 1:39.92
15 Helen Brightwell 11 TWAWN 1:40.53
16 Charlotte Thiebaut 9 PCAWN 1:46.48
17 Finn O'Donnell 9 PCAWN 1:46.98
18 Ruby Rasmussen 11 OTTWN NT
19 Iite Alaifea 10 PCAWN NT
20 Ella Connor 11 TWAWN NT
21 Claudia Barnes 10 TWAWN NT
22 Ashley Liu 9 PCAWN NT
23 Lyla Desmond 11 TWAWN NT
24 Oliver Seavor-Cross 9 PCAWN NT
25 Madeleine Lester 11 TWAWN NT
26 Molly Percy 9 PCAWN NT
27 Carys Watkins 11 OTTWN NT
28 Pippa Percy 11 PCAWN NT

 
#5 Mixed, 50 Breast
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Frederick Mills 11 PCAWN 40.09
2 Jordan Spark 14 PCAWN 40.21
3 Jered O'Donnell 11 PCAWN 41.81
4 Roman Anderson 12 TWAWN 42.25
5 Jiya Lokuge 9 PCAWN 50.31
6 Yueran Shen 9 PCAWN 52.97
7 Pippa Percy 11 PCAWN 54.62
8 Lily-Ann Alderson 11 PCAWN 54.92
9 Justin Feng 9 PCAWN 59.09
10 Eden Jackson 9 PCAWN 59.68
11 Molly Percy 9 PCAWN 1:00.83
12 Trinaya Bharath 11 PCAWN 1:01.03
13 Harriet Lester 9 TWAWN 1:05.03
14 Phineas Horrigan 10 PCAWN 1:10.61
15 Katie Bunton 8 TWAWN 1:14.22
16 Chao Wang 8 PCAWN NT
17 Ashley Liu 9 PCAWN NT
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#6 Mixed, 100 Breast
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Jered O'Donnell 11 PCAWN 1:36.01
2 Lewis Parker 12 PCAWN 1:36.68
3 Harry Edwards 12 TWAWN 1:38.08
4 Desmond Lin 10 PCAWN 1:41.04
5 Justin Wang 11 PCAWN 1:42.51
6 Clare Geursen 11 TWAWN 1:54.97
7 Emma Harrison 10 PCAWN 2:03.13
8 Lily-Ann Alderson 11 PCAWN 2:03.53
9 Piper Lang 11 PCAWN 2:07.70
10 Maddy St Just 11 PCAWN 2:13.33
11 Abigail Parker 11 PCAWN 2:15.00
12 Iite Alaifea 10 PCAWN NT
13 Jayden Ng 11 PCAWN NT
14 Justin Feng 9 PCAWN NT
15 Oliver Seavor-Cross 9 PCAWN NT

 
#7 Mixed, 100 Medley
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Roman Anderson 12 TWAWN 1:18.82
2 Nathan Hu 9 PCAWN 1:19.37
3 Holly Sorenson 11 PCAWN 1:23.21
4 Jonathan Cui 10 PCAWN 1:27.96
5 Luca Lavigne 12 TWAWN 1:32.35
6 Lauren Crawford 11 PCAWN 1:33.57
7 Victor Yu 11 PCAWN 1:35.27
8 Jackson Crawford 9 PCAWN 1:35.91
9 Lucy Bunton 11 TWAWN 1:41.61
10 Yueran Shen 9 PCAWN 1:41.77
11 Madeleine Lester 11 TWAWN 1:43.72
12 Jiya Lokuge 9 PCAWN 1:45.24
13 Sofia Kennedy-Moffat 11 TWAWN 1:46.22
14 Lawrence Wang 7 PCAWN 1:49.80
15 Helen Brightwell 11 TWAWN 1:52.00
16 Trinaya Bharath 11 PCAWN 1:56.85
17 Eden Jackson 9 PCAWN 2:04.22
18 Ruby Rasmussen 11 OTTWN NT
19 Hadassah Humphries 12 TWAWN NT
20 Phineas Horrigan 10 PCAWN NT
21 Sam Olliver 10 PCAWN NT
22 Charlotte Thiebaut 9 PCAWN NT

 

23 Carys Watkins 11 OTTWN NT
24 Max Jones 18 PCAWN NT

 
#8 Mixed, 25 Fly
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Emma Harrison 10 PCAWN 29.97
2 Phoebe Lang 8 PCAWN 37.48
3 Claudia Barnes 10 TWAWN NT
4 Lyla Desmond 11 TWAWN NT

 
#9 Mixed, 50 Fly
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Roman Anderson 12 TWAWN 34.68
2 Frederick Mills 11 PCAWN 37.56
3 Victor Yu 11 PCAWN 37.75
4 Sophie Dowman 12 TWAWN 41.71
5 Oscar Hodge 9 PCAWN 44.00
6 Jered O'Donnell 11 PCAWN 46.03
7 Madeleine Lester 11 TWAWN 52.06
8 Finn O'Donnell 9 PCAWN 1:08.91
9 Sofia Kennedy-Moffat 11 TWAWN NT
10 Ella Connor 11 TWAWN NT
11 Hadassah Humphries 12 TWAWN NT
12 Elisha Chew 12 PCAWN NT

 
#10 Mixed, 100 Fly
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Justin Wang 11 PCAWN 1:20.96
2 Rebecca Yu 9 PCAWN 1:37.81
3 Jayden Ng 11 PCAWN NT
4 Ashley Liu 9 PCAWN NT
5 Jasper Hu 7 PCAWN NT
6 Jack McPhail 12 TWAWN NT
7 Jordan Spark 14 PCAWN NT

 
#11 Mixed, 50 Back
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Charlotte Harrison 11 PCAWN 43.37
2 Yueran Shen 9 PCAWN 44.65
3 Carys Watkins 11 OTTWN 49.00
4 Sam Olliver 10 PCAWN 50.14
5 Ruby Rasmussen 11 OTTWN 50.28
6 Justin Feng 9 PCAWN 50.80
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7 Clare Geursen 11 TWAWN 50.82
8 Lawrence Wang 7 PCAWN 51.00
9 Maddy St Just 11 PCAWN 51.79
10 Phineas Horrigan 10 PCAWN 53.93
11 Emma Harrison 10 PCAWN 55.38
12 Deryn Watkins 9 OTTWN 56.25
13 Abigail Parker 11 PCAWN 56.55
14 Lyla Desmond 11 TWAWN 57.12
15 Eden Jackson 9 PCAWN 57.49
16 Katie Bunton 8 TWAWN 1:01.41
17 Phoebe Lang 8 PCAWN 1:04.02
18 Alistair Bai 8 PCAWN NT
19 Elizabeth Yang 8 PCAWN NT
20 Chao Wang 8 PCAWN NT
21 Michael Winton 7 PCAWN NT
22 Sophie Dowman 12 TWAWN NT
23 Molly Percy 9 PCAWN NT
24 Pippa Percy 11 PCAWN NT

 
#12 Mixed, 100 Back
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Jonathan Cui 10 PCAWN 1:27.22
2 Lauren Crawford 11 PCAWN 1:31.36
3 Desmond Lin 10 PCAWN 1:34.84
4 Lily-Ann Alderson 11 PCAWN 1:42.64
5 Helen Brightwell 11 TWAWN 1:46.31
6 Jackson Crawford 9 PCAWN 1:49.12
7 Charlotte Thiebaut 9 PCAWN 2:01.57
8 Iite Alaifea 10 PCAWN NT

 
#13 Mixed, 25 Breast
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Michael Winton 7 PCAWN 38.20
2 Harriet Lester 9 TWAWN NT
3 Piper Lang 11 PCAWN NT

 
#14 Mixed, 200 FREE
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Nathan Hu 9 PCAWN 2:33.30
2 Justin Wang 11 PCAWN 2:37.15
3 Rebecca Yu 9 PCAWN 2:47.53
4 Lucy Bunton 11 TWAWN 3:29.23
5 Sam Olliver 10 PCAWN 3:33.95

 

6 Oscar Hodge 9 PCAWN NT
7 Elisha Chew 12 PCAWN NT

 
#15 Mixed, 200 Back
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Jack McPhail 12 TWAWN 2:54.68
2 Jordan Spark 14 PCAWN NT

 
#16 Mixed, 200 Fly
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Alyssa Bai 10 PCAWN NT

 
#17 Mixed, 200 Breast
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Desmond Lin 10 PCAWN 3:33.76
2 Elisha Chew 12 PCAWN 3:41.07
3 Holly Sorenson 11 PCAWN NT

 
#18 Mixed, 200 Medley
 Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Harry Edwards 12 TWAWN 3:21.26
2 Jayden Ng 11 PCAWN NT
3 Luca Lavigne 12 TWAWN NT
4 Charlotte Harrison 11 PCAWN NT
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